
“Future’s so Bright”  

23rd Annual Parkview Variety Show  

Important Dates 

January 5 (Friday): Deadline to sign up 

January 19 (Friday): Deadline for music submission (MP3 emailed to varietyshowquestions@gmail.com) 

PARKVIEW PRACTICES 

Only for FINALE and MC PARTICIPANTS (Please see details for each practice) 

February 1 (Thursday) (5th grade only) Parkview IMC – West Gym 

Finale practice (3:45 - 4:30), MC opening practice (4:30-5:30) 

Feb 8 (Thursday) (5th grade only) Parkview IMC – West Gym 

Finale practice (3:45 - 4:30), MC opening practice (4:30-5:30) 

Feb 15 (Thursday) (4th and 5th grade) Parkview Music Room – West Gym   

Finale practice (3:45 - 4:30), MC opening practice (4:30-5:30) 

Feb 22 (Thursday) (4th and 5th grade) Parkview Music Room – West Gym   

Finale practice (3:45 - 4:30), MC opening practice (4:30-5:30) 

March 1 (Thursday) (2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th) Parkview Music Room – West Gym   

Finale practice (3:45 - 4:30), MC opening practice (4:30-5:30) 

 *Pick up from practice: Parents should come to the main door entry to pick up students after  

practice. Children are not allowed to walk home unless arrangements are made with VS chairs 

Tech week at CPAC (Cedarburg Performing Arts Center) 

(Please see details for each practice) 

March 6 (Tuesday): Rehearsal for MC opening, Finale, Act I - CPAC @ 4:00pm ~ 6:30pm  

March 8 (Thursday): Rehearsal for MC opening, Finale, Act II - CPAC @ 4:00pm ~ 6:30pm  

March 9 (Friday): Full Show Dress Rehearsal Finale, MC opening, Act I, Act II - CPAC @ 4:00pm ~ 8:00pm  

March 10 (Sat): SHOWTIME – 2:00pm @ CPAC (Please arrive no earlier than 1:30 & no later than 1:45) 
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